
Spotted Gilts Top 5
Place Lot Exhibitor EN Sire Sire Of Dam DOB WT Breeder WDA

CH 6224-2 KIPTON EDDIE, IN 3--5 REMAIN SILENT 2-1 EL RENO 27-1 01/15/23 161 ADAM BECK & FAMILY , IN 1.07 as of 06/14/2023

RES 6038-4 ETHAN BEAMAN, IN 8--5 EMANCIPATON 9-3 TRANSCENDENT 6-8 12/18/22 250 TRIGGS SHOW PIGS, IA 1.40 as of 06/14/2023

3 6214-2 BREKYN DRYER, IL 90-1 MATTRESS PAD 31-1 MR NS 27-7 12/20/22 243 SLOANE & LOWEN STAYTON, IL 1.38 as of 06/14/2023

4 6768-1 EMMA MILLER, MO 92-5 SPEAK UP 58-2 SURE THING 49-7 12/19/22 256 MILLER KIDS, MO 1.45 as of 06/14/2023

5 6904-3 RILEY WENDT, OH 107-1 COLOSSUS 40-1 LOUD MOUTH 14-2 12/02/22 207 TRAVIS & ADRIENNE PLATT, IN 1.07 as of 06/14/2023

Class: 1 Spotted Gilts WT 79-199

Place Lot Exhibitor EN Sire Sire Of Dam DOB WT Breeder WDA

9 6031-1 RAYGAN BARNES, OK 38-4 TCG PARTY ANIMAL 103-1 RIOT 37-5 02/17/23 164 MAYS FAMILY SHOWPIGS, OK 1.40 as of 06/14/2023

2 6103-1 KADEN BRYANT, AR 6--3 TIE DOWN 12-4 GRUS THROW DOWN 21-1 03/01/23 110 RYAN O'FARRELL, IN 1.05 as of 06/14/2023

3 6310-1 ADLEIGH GREENE, GA 91-13 PBBS JUSTIFIED 81-4 TCG DOUBLE TIME 40-4 02/05/23 153 DANNER LIVESTOCK LLC, IN 1.19 as of 06/14/2023

1 6372-1 AVERY HESS, IN 16-1 REMAIN SILENT 2-1 SPEAK UP 58-2 02/01/23 199 BRYCE RESLER, IN 1.50 as of 06/14/2023

4 6425-1 WILL JOHNSON, IL 22-5 NASHVILLE 2-2 BELLAGIO 15-7 02/01/23 161 TRIGGS SHOW PIGS, IA 1.21 as of 06/14/2023

7 6663-3 CRISTA PERRY, MO 1--9 REMAIN SILENT 2-1 GRUS THROW DOWN 21-1 03/09/23 79 CRISTA PERRY, MO 0.81 as of 06/14/2023

8 6680-1 CARTER RADER, MO 11--8 REMAIN SILENT 2-1 TONGUE TIED 877-2 02/01/23 196 KAYLEE LEWIS, MO 1.47 as of 06/14/2023

5 6766-1 HOLT SIMS, TX 15-10 LUKE 12-2 BIG BAM 5-3 02/05/23 125 WEST TEXAS GENETICS, TX 0.97 as of 06/14/2023

6 6907-1 MARLI WESTERN, MO 9--4 TIE DOWN 12-4 GRUS THROW DOWN 21-1 03/01/23 101 KALLI & KARSEN PARRISH, MO 0.96 as of 06/14/2023

Division 1:
Place Lot Exhibitor EN Sire Sire Of Dam DOB WT Breeder WDA

CH 6372-1 AVERY HESS, IN 16-1 REMAIN SILENT 2-1 SPEAK UP 58-2 02/01/23 199 BRYCE RESLER, IN 1.50 as of 06/14/2023

RES 6103-1 KADEN BRYANT, AR 6--3 TIE DOWN 12-4 GRUS THROW DOWN 21-1 03/01/23 110 RYAN O'FARRELL, IN 1.05 as of 06/14/2023

3 6310-1 ADLEIGH GREENE, GA 91-13 PBBS JUSTIFIED 81-4 TCG DOUBLE TIME 40-4 02/05/23 153 DANNER LIVESTOCK LLC, IN 1.19 as of 06/14/2023

4 6425-1 WILL JOHNSON, IL 22-5 NASHVILLE 2-2 BELLAGIO 15-7 02/01/23 161 TRIGGS SHOW PIGS, IA 1.21 as of 06/14/2023

5 6766-1 HOLT SIMS, TX 15-10 LUKE 12-2 BIG BAM 5-3 02/05/23 125 WEST TEXAS GENETICS, TX 0.97 as of 06/14/2023

Class: 2 Spotted Gilts WT 158-189

Place Lot Exhibitor EN Sire Sire Of Dam DOB WT Breeder WDA

6009-5 ELIANNAH ANDERSON, FL 7--1 BIG STACK 43-10 STREET FIGHT 40-1 01/07/23 175 KEN & GARRETT COLE, IN 1.11 as of 06/14/2023

10 6149-2 HADLEY CORBIN, MO 30-4 BIG STACK 43-10 SPEAK UP 58-2 01/12/23 183 TEAM SLOAN LIVESTOCK, MO 1.20 as of 06/14/2023

5 6199-2 ANNA DOSTAL, OK 39-9 MATTRESS PAD 31-1 CROSSOVER 29-5 01/07/23 158 TRU GENETICS, IN 1.00 as of 06/14/2023

1 6224-2 KIPTON EDDIE, IN 3--5 REMAIN SILENT 2-1 EL RENO 27-1 01/15/23 161 ADAM BECK & FAMILY , IN 1.07 as of 06/14/2023

3 6557-2 GAGE MCNIEL, OK 40-1 TCG DOUBLE DOWN 28-10 TCG DOUBLE DOWN 28-10 01/28/23 163 MAYS FAMILY SHOWPIGS, OK 1.19 as of 06/14/2023

8 6739-1 GRAYSON SCHMALING, IA 19-9 GRUS THROW DOWN 8-3 HOLLYWOOD BLVD 54-1 01/15/23 170 KAHL SPOT FARM, WI 1.13 as of 06/14/2023

6 6752-2 BRYNLIE SEFFROOD, WI 1--4 SPEAK UP 58-2 FIGHT CLUB 5-7 01/17/23 185 KUHLMYER KIDS, WI 1.25 as of 06/14/2023

9 6803-1 BAYLOR STIKELEATHER, OH 3--7 GRUS CARD SHARK 14-8 GRUS THROW DOWN 21-1 01/21/23 163 OSSWALD FARMS, OH 1.13 as of 06/14/2023

4 6812-2 RACHEL STRUEH, IN 9--1 COLOSSUS 40-1 TCG D.W. 15-6 01/14/23 189 STRUEH KIDS, IN 1.25 as of 06/14/2023

2 6813-2 ZACH STRUEH, IN 10--1 VAN WILDER 106-4 RIOT 37-5 01/22/23 160 STRUEH KIDS, IN 1.12 as of 06/14/2023

11 6836-1 BRAEDEN THOMAS, IA 3--1 SMACK DOWN 29-2 BAMBINO 1-4 01/15/23 162 FEE FAMS, IA 1.08 as of 06/14/2023

7 6944-2 PEYTON WINTERS, MN 16-5 THE ANSWER 212-2 JUST N TIME 9-9 01/06/23 166 SCHWECKE GENETICS, MN 1.04 as of 06/14/2023

Class: 3 Spotted Gilts WT 197-219

Place Lot Exhibitor EN Sire Sire Of Dam DOB WT Breeder WDA

2 6038-5 ETHAN BEAMAN, IN 21-1 SPEAK UP 58-2 LAMPOON 2-3 01/05/23 219 JARRETT DAVIS, OK 1.37 as of 06/14/2023

7 6222-3 HUNTER DUPREE, OK 8--4 FAST FORWARD 29-3 EMANCIPATION 9-3 01/02/23 197 WEISINGER KIDS, IA 1.21 as of 06/14/2023

12 6394-1 HAYES HORSFORD, TX 11--3 HILL HOPES & DREAMS 32-6 HILL NAZ 3-3 01/03/23 211 CHAD/MISTY  TUCKER HILL, TX 1.30 as of 06/14/2023

6 6436-1 PEYTON JONES, IN 46-12 SPEAK UP 58-2 ROLE MODEL 73-2 01/01/23 200 DANNER LIVESTOCK LLC, IN 1.22 as of 06/14/2023

3 6507-1 KOLTEN LEWIS, IA 46-2 BOOM BOX 6-5 LAMPOON 2-3 01/15/23 201 CALEIGH/KOLTEN/BRAILEY LEWIS, IA 1.34 as of 06/14/2023

5 6537-4 DALLAS LANE MARTINEZ, TX 82-7 SMOKE RINGS 90-5 TUNED IN 5-5 01/01/23 201 ZIMMERMAN HOG FARM, NE 1.23 as of 06/14/2023

8 6587-1 FRANK HENRY MILLER, MO 97-5 AMPLIFY 6-9 SPEAK UP 58-2 01/12/23 209 MICHAELA & SCARLETT MILLER, MO 1.37 as of 06/14/2023

4 6666-1 EMMA PISTORIUS, IL 2--2 DISCOVERY 58-6 PIT CREW 4-3 01/01/23 211 3S SHOWSTOCK, IL 1.29 as of 06/14/2023

11 6787-1 KEAGAN SPRAY, IN 18-6 NEW GENERATION 48-5 UNBELIEVABLE 65-4 01/21/23 207 ARMSTRONG GENETICS, OH 1.44 as of 06/14/2023

1 6813-1 ZACH STRUEH, IN 7--2 TCG DOUBLE DOWN 28-10 SPEAK UP 58-2 01/03/23 203 STRUEH KIDS, IN 1.25 as of 06/14/2023

10 6821-1 CORA SWAIM, IN 4--2 REMAIN SILENT 2-1 LAMPOON 2-3 01/05/23 211 JESSICA CORYA, IN 1.32 as of 06/14/2023

9 6993-2 EMMA HAAG, WI 19-6 GRUS THROW DOWN 8-3 HOLLYWOOD BLVD 54-1 01/15/23 201 KAHL SPOT FARM, WI 1.34 as of 06/14/2023



Class: 4 Spotted Gilts WT 221-289

Place Lot Exhibitor EN Sire Sire Of Dam DOB WT Breeder WDA

9 6094-2 HUDSON BROWN, IN 2--6 TCG DOUBLE DOWN 4-3 TCG SHOOT TO THRILL 32-2 01/01/23 225 HUDSON & EMERY BROWN, IN 1.37 as of 06/14/2023

5 6294-3 COLBY GILLESPIE, MO 9--7 MATTRESS  PAD 31-1 LAMPOON 2-3 01/11/23 232 KAYLEE LEWIS, MO 1.51 as of 06/14/2023

4 6323-1 TYLER HALL, IL 8--6 HE IS THE ONE 5-4 PIT CREW 4-3 01/06/23 227 MILLER KIDS, IL 1.43 as of 06/14/2023

6 6334-1 HALEY HANSON, IL 3--4 COMMANDER 3-1 TCG DOUBLE DOWN 28-10 01/05/23 235 HALEY HANSON, IL 1.47 as of 06/14/2023

10 6343-2 JESS HAWK, IL 10--7 HE IS THE ONE 5-4 LOUD MOUTH 14-2 01/02/23 230 BRIGGS/BRONX/BRIK YANTIS, IL 1.41 as of 06/14/2023

3 6382-2 KYNLEE HILL, IN 21-3 SPEAK UP 58-2 LAMPOON 2-3 01/05/23 236 JARRETT DAVIS, OK 1.48 as of 06/14/2023

11 6557-1 GAGE MCNIEL, OK 29-1 FAST FORWARD 29-3 TCG TEMPO 21-4 01/03/23 234 MAYS FAMILY SHOWPIGS, OK 1.44 as of 06/14/2023

2 6589-4 HANNAH MILLER, IL 4--1 PIT CREW 4-3 RING THE BELL 24-7 01/01/23 243 MILLER KIDS, IL 1.48 as of 06/14/2023

1 6603-3 ALYSSA MOORE, OK 1--2 MATTRESS PAD 31-1 TCG KEEP DREAMIN 48-10 01/15/23 244 LIVERMORE SWINE GENETICS, IL 1.63 as of 06/14/2023

7 6632-2 PARKER NUNLEY, OK 29-2 FAST FORWARD 29-3 TCG TEMPO 21-4 01/03/23 289 MAYS FAMILY SHOWPIGS, OK 1.78 as of 06/14/2023

12 6643-1 TESSA ORTMAN, IN 28-1 REMAIN SILENT 2-1 HYBRID 46-5 01/15/23 237 ZIMMERMAN HOG FARM, NE 1.58 as of 06/14/2023

8 6868-1 ADA VAN METER, IN 3--5 TCG DOUBLE DOWN 28-10 BODY GUARD 1-8 01/01/23 221 NOAH ROY, IN 1.35 as of 06/14/2023

Division 2:
Place Lot Exhibitor EN Sire Sire Of Dam DOB WT Breeder WDA

CH 6224-2 KIPTON EDDIE, IN 3--5 REMAIN SILENT 2-1 EL RENO 27-1 01/15/23 161 ADAM BECK & FAMILY , IN 1.07 as of 06/14/2023

RES 6813-1 ZACH STRUEH, IN 7--2 TCG DOUBLE DOWN 28-10 SPEAK UP 58-2 01/03/23 203 STRUEH KIDS, IN 1.25 as of 06/14/2023

3 6038-5 ETHAN BEAMAN, IN 21-1 SPEAK UP 58-2 LAMPOON 2-3 01/05/23 219 JARRETT DAVIS, OK 1.37 as of 06/14/2023

4 6603-3 ALYSSA MOORE, OK 1--2 MATTRESS PAD 31-1 TCG KEEP DREAMIN 48-10 01/15/23 244 LIVERMORE SWINE GENETICS, IL 1.63 as of 06/14/2023

5 6589-4 HANNAH MILLER, IL 4--1 PIT CREW 4-3 RING THE BELL 24-7 01/01/23 243 MILLER KIDS, IL 1.48 as of 06/14/2023

Class: 5 Spotted Gilts WT 148-229

Place Lot Exhibitor EN Sire Sire Of Dam DOB WT Breeder WDA

7 6071-1 BAILEY BOTTERMAN, IL 2--3 RECORD YEAR 34-6 TRANSCENDENT 6-8 12/04/22 211 TRIGGS SHOW PIGS, IA 1.10 as of 06/14/2023

14 6149-1 HADLEY CORBIN, MO 3--3 TALK OF THE TOWN 10-5 BEATDOWN 61-5 12/12/22 178 NIEHAUS & FELDMAN GENETICS 0.97 as of 06/14/2023

4 6197-2 LINDSEY DORE, OH 51-7 TCG WHITE CLAW 83-1 LOUD MOUTH 14-2 12/15/22 201 LOWDERMILK SHOW PIGS, IN 1.11 as of 06/14/2023

2 6224-3 KIPTON EDDIE, IN 104-3 VAN WILDER 106-4 LOUD MOUTH 14-2 12/02/22 227 TRAVIS & ADRIENNE PLATT, IN 1.17 as of 06/14/2023

6 6231-1 ELLIOT ERICKSON, IL 34-6 HE IS THE ONE 48-4 SIGN ME UP 5-2 12/16/22 227 A & W GENETICS, IL 1.26 as of 06/14/2023

10 6251-1 HUNTER FOLAND, IN 8--6 MATTRESS PAD 31-1 SPEAK UP 58-2 12/18/22 173 BRADEY NEWHOUSE, IN 0.97 as of 06/14/2023

9 6267-2 TAYLOR FRANZ, MN 113-8 THE ANSWER 212-2 LOUD MOUTH 14-2 12/22/22 183 SCHWECKE GENETICS, MN 1.05 as of 06/14/2023

8 6291-1 RILEY GIBSON, IA 56-5 TCG BLACK PEARL 5-3 LAMPOON 2-3 12/25/22 222 LOWDERMILK SHOW PIGS, IN 1.30 as of 06/14/2023

13 6365-2 PAUL HENDZEL, MI 2--10 BIG STACK 43-10 SPEAK UP 58-2 12/26/22 148 PAUL HENDZEL, MI 0.87 as of 06/14/2023

3 6447-1 FAITH KENNEDY, NC 1--4 MATTRESS PAD 31-1 BODY GUARD 1-8 12/03/22 224 TRIGGS SHOW PIGS, IA 1.16 as of 06/14/2023

5 6601-2 JAGGER MONROE, TX 3--8 MATTRESS PAD 31-1 HOLLYWOOD BLVD 54-1 12/10/22 225 BRYAN BENNETT, IL 1.21 as of 06/14/2023

11 6858-1 ISAAC TUGG, AR 1--5 BIG STACK 43-10 GHOST 5-1 12/01/22 229 KENT BRATTAIN & FAMILY, IN 1.17 as of 06/14/2023

12 6871-2 TYGER VASKE, IA 3--1 VAN WILDER 106-4 LOUD MOUTH 14-2 12/10/22 206 HOG WILD SHOWPIGS, IA 1.11 as of 06/14/2023

1 6904-3 RILEY WENDT, OH 107-1 COLOSSUS 40-1 LOUD MOUTH 14-2 12/02/22 207 TRAVIS & ADRIENNE PLATT, IN 1.07 as of 06/14/2023

Class: 6 Spotted Gilts WT 232-250

Place Lot Exhibitor EN Sire Sire Of Dam DOB WT Breeder WDA

1 6038-4 ETHAN BEAMAN, IN 8--5 EMANCIPATON 9-3 TRANSCENDENT 6-8 12/18/22 250 TRIGGS SHOW PIGS, IA 1.40 as of 06/14/2023

12 6076-4 CIERRA BOWER, TX 81-3 MR BEATDOWN 93-6 RIO BRAVO 60-5 12/28/22 237 ROYAL CROWN SHOWPIGS, TX 1.41 as of 06/14/2023

4 6197-3 LINDSEY DORE, OH 4--10 REMAIN SILENT 2-1 SPEAK UP 58-2 12/17/22 242 LINDSEY DORE, OH 1.35 as of 06/14/2023

7 6207-1 MORGAN DRAWDY, FL 107-6 COLOSSUS 40-1 LOUD MOUTH 14-2 12/02/22 234 TRAVIS & ADRIENNE PLATT, IN 1.21 as of 06/14/2023

2 6214-2 BREKYN DRYER, IL 90-1 MATTRESS PAD 31-1 MR NS 27-7 12/20/22 243 SLOANE & LOWEN STAYTON, IL 1.38 as of 06/14/2023

6 6255-3 HARPER FORDICE, IN 49-7 THRILL SEEKER 7-5 LOUD MOUTH 14-2 12/10/22 242 LOWDERMILK SHOW PIGS, IN 1.30 as of 06/14/2023

13 6373-1 ALEXIS HESS, IN 7--1 EMANCIPATION 9-3 LAMPOON 2-3 12/17/22 250 TRIGGS SHOW PIGS, IA 1.40 as of 06/14/2023

5 6515-2 ALLISON LITTLEFIELD, MI 4--11 SMOKE RINGS 90-5 RIOT 37-5 12/21/22 240 ALLISON LITTLEFIELD, MI 1.37 as of 06/14/2023

9 6522-2 TURNER LONGACRE, OK 85-5 SCOTTY 11-3 UNBELIEVABLE 65-4 12/20/22 242 ARMSTRONG GENETICS, IL 1.38 as of 06/14/2023

11 6531-1 CRUZ MALENA, NE 17-1 SMOKE RINGS 90-5 FULL THROTTLE 63-4 12/10/22 249 TEAM SLOAN LIVESTOCK, MO 1.34 as of 06/14/2023

8 6714-2 DYLAN ROSS, IN 135-3 OUT OF THE SHADOWS 90-4 MOUTH OFF 18-4 12/10/22 232 PULLINS KIDS, OH 1.25 as of 06/14/2023

10 6841-2 TRACE THOMPSON, MI 5--2 COLOSSUS 40-1 LOUD MOUTH 14-2 12/01/22 246 CORY SCHUG, MI 1.26 as of 06/14/2023

3 6895-3 ELLA WEISINGER, IA 75-2 FAST FORWARD 29-3 TCG DOUBLE DOWN 28-10 12/03/22 246 WEISINGER KIDS, IA 1.27 as of 06/14/2023

14 6918-3 KASTIN WILDE, TX 4--4 REMAIN SILENT 2-1 SPEAK UP 58-2 12/17/22 235 LINDSEY DORE, OH 1.31 as of 06/14/2023



Class: 7 Spotted Gilts WT 252-277

Place Lot Exhibitor EN Sire Sire Of Dam DOB WT Breeder WDA

3 6085-1 KENDALL BREWER, MO 1--7 REMAIN SILENT 2-1 NO WORDS 5-6 12/08/22 274 CROSSROADS GENETICS, IN 1.46 as of 06/14/2023

6 6169-1 ANNISTON CURTIS, MO 4--6 REMAIN SILENT 2-1 EMANCIPATION 9-3 12/05/22 262 KAYLEE LEWIS, MO 1.37 as of 06/14/2023

10 6193-2 ISABELLE DOHERTY, WI 14-1 COMMANDER 3-1 UNBELIEVABLE 65-4 12/19/22 254 GRAYSON TEDROW, IL 1.44 as of 06/14/2023

2 6213-2 BRENNA DRYER, IL 87-6 COMMANDER 3-1 SCOTTY 11-3 12/21/22 277 ARMSTRONG GENETICS, IL 1.58 as of 06/14/2023

9 6270-2 MIA FREYERMUTH, IL 1--1 SPEAK UP 58-2 FREE N CLEAR 41-3 12/15/22 252 MIA FREYERMUTH, IL 1.39 as of 06/14/2023

8 6296-1 SHANE KATE GLENN, TX 2--4 RECORD YEAR 34-6 TRANSCENDENT 6-8 12/04/22 274 TRIGGS SHOW PIGS, IA 1.43 as of 06/14/2023

12 6370-2 SHILOH HERSHBERGER, IN 17-2 SMOKE RINGS 90-5 FULL THROTTLE 63-4 12/10/22 258 TEAM SLOAN LIVESTOCK, MO 1.39 as of 06/14/2023

5 6408-1 CODY IBERG, IL 1--5 REMAIN SILENT 2-1 NO WORDS 5-6 12/08/22 270 CROSSROADS GENETICS, IN 1.44 as of 06/14/2023

7 6573-1 AMANDA MIKLASZEWSKI, WI 126-7 OFF THE RECORD 8-5 HUNTERS MOON 3-4 12/02/22 266 SOUTHERN SELECT SHOW PIGS, GA 1.37 as of 06/14/2023

11 6645-1 OWEN OSTING, OH 93-4 SPEAK UP 58-2 NEW GENERATION 48-5 12/25/22 265 ARMSTRONG GENETICS, IL 1.55 as of 06/14/2023

4 6667-1 ISABEL PISTORIUS, IL 81-6 COMMANDER 3-1 TCG DOUBLE DOWN 28-10 12/15/22 275 ARMSTRONG GENETICS, IL 1.52 as of 06/14/2023

1 6768-1 EMMA MILLER, MO 92-5 SPEAK UP 58-2 SURE THING 49-7 12/19/22 256 MILLER KIDS, MO 1.45 as of 06/14/2023

Division 3:
Place Lot Exhibitor EN Sire Sire Of Dam DOB WT Breeder WDA

CH 6038-4 ETHAN BEAMAN, IN 8--5 EMANCIPATON 9-3 TRANSCENDENT 6-8 12/18/22 250 TRIGGS SHOW PIGS, IA 1.40 as of 06/14/2023

RES 6214-2 BREKYN DRYER, IL 90-1 MATTRESS PAD 31-1 MR NS 27-7 12/20/22 243 SLOANE & LOWEN STAYTON, IL 1.38 as of 06/14/2023

3 6768-1 EMMA MILLER, MO 92-5 SPEAK UP 58-2 SURE THING 49-7 12/19/22 256 MILLER KIDS, MO 1.45 as of 06/14/2023

4 6904-3 RILEY WENDT, OH 107-1 COLOSSUS 40-1 LOUD MOUTH 14-2 12/02/22 207 TRAVIS & ADRIENNE PLATT, IN 1.07 as of 06/14/2023

5 6213-2 BRENNA DRYER, IL 87-6 COMMANDER 3-1 SCOTTY 11-3 12/21/22 277 ARMSTRONG GENETICS, IL 1.58 as of 06/14/2023

Class: 8 Spotted Gilts WT 214-289

Place Lot Exhibitor EN Sire Sire Of Dam DOB WT Breeder WDA

3 6484-1 FREDERICK KUHLMANN, TX 9--5 SPOTLESS 3-2 PUB CRAWL 4-8 11/08/22 240 CAGED TREE FARM/LARRY HYBBERT, IL 1.10 as of 06/14/2023

1 6491-4 KYANNA LANKTON, KS 81-6 TCG DOUBLE DOWN 28-10 LUKE 3-3 11/17/22 289 MICHAELA & SCARLETT MILLER, MO 1.38 as of 06/14/2023

2 6586-1 SCARLETT MILLER, MO 81-8 TCG DOUBLE DOWN 28-10 LUKE 3-3 11/17/22 248 MICHAELA & SCARLETT MILLER, MO 1.19 as of 06/14/2023

5 6892-1 HANK WEDER, OK 3--1 FAST FORWARD 29-3 TCG D.W. 11/28/22 214 ROSS MULLOW, OK 1.08 as of 06/14/2023

4 6893-1 ZACK WEDER, OK 3--2 FAST FORWARD 29-3 TCG D.W. 15-6 11/28/22 242 BASHTYN HUNT, KS 1.22 as of 06/14/2023

Division 4:
Place Lot Exhibitor EN Sire Sire Of Dam DOB WT Breeder WDA

CH 6491-4 KYANNA LANKTON, KS 81-6 TCG DOUBLE DOWN 28-10 LUKE 3-3 11/17/22 289 MICHAELA & SCARLETT MILLER, MO 1.38 as of 06/14/2023

RES 6586-1 SCARLETT MILLER, MO 81-8 TCG DOUBLE DOWN 28-10 LUKE 3-3 11/17/22 248 MICHAELA & SCARLETT MILLER, MO 1.19 as of 06/14/2023

3 6484-1 FREDERICK KUHLMANN, TX 9--5 SPOTLESS 3-2 PUB CRAWL 4-8 11/08/22 240 CAGED TREE FARM/LARRY HYBBERT, IL 1.10 as of 06/14/2023

4 6893-1 ZACK WEDER, OK 3--2 FAST FORWARD 29-3 TCG D.W. 15-6 11/28/22 242 BASHTYN HUNT, KS 1.22 as of 06/14/2023

5 6892-1 HANK WEDER, OK 3--1 FAST FORWARD 29-3 TCG D.W. 11/28/22 214 ROSS MULLOW, OK 1.08 as of 06/14/2023


